Solway Yacht Club Annual Programme 2015

Black - Dinghy
Red - Cruiser
Green — Social

Date HW Start Tide Event
Height
(m)
Sun 05 April 13:09 11:45 7.9 Early Bird 1& 2
(incl Easter egg race)
Sat 11 Apr 16:53 12:00 6.7 Safety Boat Practical (with
lunch)
Sat 18 Apr 11:59 10:30 8.7 Spring Series 1 & 2
Craning In
Social
Sun 19 Apr 12:45 11:15 8.9 Early Bird 3 & 4
Sat 25 Apr 17:24 15:30 6.5 Brass Monkey Race
Sat 02 May ** 11:33 10:00 7.4 Spring Series 3 & 4
Cruise to Whitehaven — 3 day
Craning In Reserve
Sun 03 May 12:07 10:00 7.6 Open Day
09:00 Cruise to Whitehaven — 3 day
Mon 04 May 12:41 7.8 Cruise to Whitehaven — 3 day
Sat 16 May 10:48 09:15 8.1 Summer Series 1 & 2 and
Dinghy Invitational
08:20 Cruise to Maryport — 2 day
Sun 17 May 11:39 10:00 8.4 Cadet Fun Day
Cruise to Maryport — 2 day
Social
Sat/Sun/Mon 16:05 7.1 Cruise to Whitehaven and
23 - 25 May 16:51 6.7 Ravenglass — 3 day
17:45 6.7
Sat 30 May ** 10:14 08:45 6.8 Summer Series 3 & 4
Sun 31 May 10:57 09:45 7.1 Round Rough Race and Picnic
Sat 06 Jun ** 15:00 13:30 7.8 Summer Handicap
Social
Sat 13 Jun 09:31 11:30 7.5 Cruise to Little Ross and

Kirkcudbright and Picnic — 2
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Safety Crew
(Leader in bold)

Ross Kennedy
Julian Stanning
Chris Nurney
James Howie
ALL SAFETY BOAT
VOLUNTEERS
WELCOME
Duncan Gillespie
Stewart Biggar
Dewi Williams
Anne-Marie
Williams

Ross Kennedy
Steve Taylor

Jim Holland

Gail Holland

Gordon Blandford
Fiona Blandford
Graeme Benson
Neil Kelly

Julian Stanning
Steve Taylor
Gordon Daly

Lindsay Tosh
Charles Birdsall
Trish Gillespie
Christine Benson
Chris Nurney
Ross Nurney
David Tapner
John Colbeck

Steve Taylor
Luke Moloney
Francis Barker
Jim Ross

Ross Kennedy
Rhys Williams
Jim Holland
Hamish MacDonald
Guy Pounder
Tony Walker
Hamish Wilson
Eric Duncanson



Sun 14 Jun

Fri 19 Jun
Sat 20 Jun
Sun 21 Jun

Sat/Sun

27/28 Jun
Sat 04 Jul

Sun 05 July

Sun 12 Jul
Mon 13 Jul

Tue 14 Jul
Wed 15 Jul
Thu 16 Jul
Fri 17 Jul

Sat 01 Aug
Sun 02 Aug

Mon 03 Aug
Tue 04 Aug
Wed 05 Aug
Thu 06 Aug
Fri 07 Aug

Sat 15 Aug

Sun 16 Aug **

Sat 29 Aug

10:30

14:21
15:00
15:38

08:25

21:59
14:03

14:48

10:15

11:11

11:59

12:42

13:22

13:02
13:47

14:32

15:18

16:05

16:55

17:52

13:03

13:36

11:57

09:00

09:00

12:30

13:15

18:30
08:45

09:45

10:30

11:15

11:45

18:30
12:15

13:00

13:45

14:30

15:30

16:15

10:30

12:00

10:30
10:00

7.7

7.8
7.5
7.3

6.2

6.5
8.2

8.1

7.3

7.5

7.7

7.8

7.8

8.4
8.5

8.5

8.3

8.0

7.5

7.0

7.8

7.9

8.3

day

Summer Pursuit
Cruise to Little Ross — 2 day

5 Castles Weekend
5 Castles Weekend
5 Castles Weekend

Cruise to Isle of Whithorn — 2

day
Flying Fifteen Open
Social

Flying Fifteen Open

Cadet Briefing
Cadet Week and Training

Cadet Week and Training
Cadet Week and Training
Cadet Week and Training
Cadet Week and Training

Kippford Week Briefing

RNLI Regatta (Dinghy and
Cruiser)

RNLI Prizegiving

Kippford Week (Dinghy and
Cruiser)

Kippford Week (Dinghy and
Cruiser)

Kippford Week (Dinghy and
Cruiser)

Kippford Week (Dinghy and
Cruiser)

Kippford Week (Dinghy and
Cruiser)

Autumn Series 1 & 2

Cruise to Maryport — 2 day

Fall1 &2
Cruise to Maryport - 2 day

Laser Open
Cruise to Ramsey — 3 day

Anna Grafton

Lindsay Tosh

Lindsay Tosh

Stewart Biggar
(PRO)

Stewart Biggar
(PRO)

Stewart Biggar
(PRO)

Stewart Biggar
(PRO)

Stewart Biggar
(PRO)

Lindsay Tosh

Lindsay Tosh (PRO)

Lindsay Tosh (PRO)

Lindsay Tosh (PRO)

Lindsay Tosh (PRO)

Lindsay Tosh (PRO)

Lindsay Tosh (PRO)

Gordon Daly

John Sproat

Willie Patterson

John Sproat
Scott Train
Angus Campbell
Robert McKenzie

Julian Stanning
Theo Stanning
lan Purkis
Bryan Findlay
Steve Taylor

Anthony Balcombe

Duncan Gillespie
Richard Payne

lan Purkis
Philippa Benson
Jane Gascoigne
Charles Birdsall
Steve Taylor
James Howie
Rhys Williams
Zak Holland
Dewi Williams
Anne-Marie
Williams
Lindsay Tosh
Jim Ross



Sun 30 Aug

Mon 31 Aug
Sat 12 Sep

Sun 13 Sep

Sat 20 Sep
Sat 26 Sep

Sat 10 Oct **
Sun 11 Oct

Sat 17 Oct

Sun 18 Oct
Sat 14 Nov

** Club and Cadet Championship results to count.

12:42

13:27
12:06

12:38

10:50

11:04

11:39

14:45

15:20

11:15

09:30

11:15

09:30

10:00
13:15

10:00

8.7

8.8
7.7

7.9

7.9

7.3

7.7

7.7

7.4

Palnackie Pursuit
Cruise to Ramsey — 3 day

Cruise to Ramsey — 3 day

National 12 Open

National 12 Open
Cruiser Race

Bart’s Bash (Castle Loch)

Craning Out

Social

Fall Series 3 & 4

Craning Out Reserve

Cadet Day

Bum Freezer/ Autumn 3 & 4
Curry Night and Quiz

Work Party
AGM

Duncan Gillespie

Lindsay Tosh

Lindsay Tosh

Chris Nurney

Lindsay Tosh

Willie Patterson
Neil Kelly
Katherine Kelly

Julian Stanning
Theo Stanning
Chris Nurney
Jim Holland
Gail Holland
Zak Holland

John Sproat
Ross Nurney

Ross Kennedy
Steve Taylor
Robert Kennedy



